RIEGLER & Co. KG
Schützenstraße 27
72574 Bad Urach
Tel. +49 7125 9497-642
technik@riegler.de 07.01.2026
Subject to technical changes and errors reserved.
The proficiency testing is the responsibility of the user.
The specified data do not represent legally guaranteed properties.

154195 DGN.14.14LH
Double threaded nipple, G 1/4 a. LH, G 3/8 a. LH, AF 19, brass, working pressure max. 60 bar, ​
max. operating temp. 200 °C
154196 DGN.14LH.38LH
Double threaded nipple, G 3/8 a. LH, G 1/4 a., AF 19, brass, working pressure max. 60 bar, ​
max. operating temp. 200 °C
154198 DGN.38LH.14
Double threaded nipple, G 3/8 a., G 3/8 a. LH, AF 19, brass, working pressure max. 60 bar, ​
max. operating temp. 200 °C
154199 DGN.38.38LH
Double threaded nipple, G 1/2 a., G 3/8 a. LH, AF 24, brass, working pressure max. 60 bar, ​
max. operating temp. 200 °C
154214 DGN.12.38LH
Guide carriage including compass tip for single-cutting torch 153958 FW.ESB
Nozzle for single-cutting torch, gas mixing, cutting range 3 - 6 mm 153959 SD.GM.ESB.3-6
Nozzle for single-cutting torch, gas mixing, cutting range 5 - 12 mm 153960 SD.GM.ESB.5-12
Nozzle for single-cutting torch, gas mixing, cutting range 10 - 75 mm 153961 SD.GM.ESB.10-75
Nozzle for single-cutting torch, gas mixing, cutting range 70 - 100 mm 153962 SD.GM.ESB.70-​
100
Nozzle for single-cutting torch, gas mixing, cutting range 90 - 150 mm 153963 SD.GM.ESB.90-​
150
Nozzle for single-cutting torch, gas mixing, cutting range 140 - 200 mm 153964 SD.GM.ESB.140-​
200
Nozzle for single-cutting torch, gas mixing, cutting range 190 - 300 mm 153965 SD.GM.ESB.190-​
300
Nozzle for single-cutting torch, gas mixing, cutting range 300 - 500 mm 153966 SD.GM.ESB.300-​
500
Clamp bracket for mounting on distributor pipe 155113 AB.V
Nozzle for single-cutting torch, gas mixing, oxygen/propane, cutting range 3 - 6 mm 155114 SD.GM.ESB.P.3-6
Nozzle for single-cutting torch, gas mixing, oxygen/propane, cutting range 5 - 12 mm 155115 SD.GM.ESB.P.5-​
12
Nozzle for single-cutting torch, gas mixing, oxygen/propane, cutting range 10 - 75 mm 155116 SD.GM.ESB.P.10-​
75
Nozzle for single-cutting torch, gas mixing, oxygen/propane, cutting range 70 - 100 mm 155117 SD.GM.ESB.P.70-​
100
Nozzle for single-cutting torch, gas mixing, oxygen/propane, cutting range 90 - 150 mm 155118 SD.GM.ESB.P.90-​
150
Nozzle for single-cutting torch, gas mixing, oxygen/propane, cutting range 140 - 200 mm 155119 SD.GM.ESB.P.140​
-200
Nozzle for single-cutting torch, gas mixing, oxygen/propane, cutting range 190 - 300 mm 155120 SD.GM.ESB.P.190​
-300
Nozzle for single-cutting torch, gas mixing, oxygen/propane, cutting range 300 - 500 mm 155121 SD.GM.ESB.P.300​
-500
Spareparts
Art. No. Type No.
Hexagonal coupling nut G 3/8 left sleeve size I.D.4, I.D.6, I.D.9 Brass, Max. working pressure ​